Hot Rod Drags

TSI RACENET SYSTEM
QUALIFYING LIST
THROUGH ROUND # 2

CAR #
1 43 GC
2 164 GC
3 79 GC
4 53 GC
5 7 GC
6 1162 GC
7 55 GC
8 57 GC
9 640 GC
10 13 GC
11 239 GC
12 47 GC
13 63 GC
14 11 GC
15 12 GC
16 64 GC
-- ALTERNATES --
17 77 GC
18 6 GC
19 1 GC
20 59 GC

Best R.T. wa
Best E.T. wa
Best MPH was

S
S

STEVE MATTHEWS +
STEVE MATTHEWS
STEVE MATTHEWS

SAM GLENN

ADAM KRUCZYNSKI
NICK HEWISON
CHRIS LAYRAM
MICK BROOKE-LANGHA
HARVEY TURNER
RAY TURNER
KEITH BARTLETT
PAUL DOMINEY
RAY IRISH
NIAMH SMITH
SEAN MILSOM
PATRICK HOBBS
SIMON PREST
STEVE MATTHEWS
BRIAN GIBSON

MARTYN HALLAM
JASON PICKETT
LEE PIKE

JOHN GIBSON

g8 & 88 8

UK

.0366
9.5856
136.08

AUSTIN PIC
CHEVY
FORDSON
FORD ANG

CHEVY NOVA
1955 CHEV

57 BEL-AIR
DORSET

41 WILLYS

MORRIS Z V
FALCON

57 CHEVY
64 DART

33 WILLYS
CHEVY 55

FORD

389CI
355 CI
408 CI
428 CI

327 CI

355 CI
355 CI

347 CI
454CI

555 CI
383CI

ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES --

350 CI
302CI

383 CI

11.48

ALTERNATES

09.69
09.89
09.90
10.75

OV/UN R.T E.T M.P.H

+ 0010 2300 10.4910 123.72
+ 0052 0575 10.9952 118.64
+ 0060 1210 9.9060 131.28
+ 0105 .3255 10.1105 129.85
+ 0219 .3697 11.2619 116.82
+ 0238 .0488 10.8138 121.07
+ 0253 .1285 10.7753 121.20
+ 0336 .3192 10.0336 130.27
+ 0488 .0737 10.4088 115.94
+ 0490 .1213 10.1890 129.12
+ 0493 .2557 12.8993 103.96
+ 0504 .0678 10.2004 128.05
+ 0836 .1697 11.6236 115.20
+ 0930 0608 11.0030 119.50
+ 0956 0366 9.5856 136.08
+ 0960 1745 11.5760 115.04
-- ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES --

+ .2310 .0483 9.9210 127.92
+ .3574 .1613 10.2474 126.53
+ .4068 .4482 10.3068 106.15
+ 1.2588 LB3A 12.0088 116.38



